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What section of the state is your
school located?
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In which division does your school
currently compete in?
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How many divisions should we have in
Massachusetts HS football?
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What is most important to you?
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[s it more important to start the playoffs
after Thanksgiving (4 or 8 teams) or include
more teams (8 or 106)?
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What percentage of teams should qualify for
the playofifs in each division?
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Which of these plans do you think is better

for high school football?
8-Weeks/16-Teams or Post-Thanksgiving/8-Teams
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Which of these plans do you think is better

for high school football?
8-Weeks/16-Teams or Post-Thanksgiving/4-Teams
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Which of these plans do you think is better
for high school football?
8-Weeks/16-Teams or 9-Weeks/8-Teams

50 PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL VOTES
45 44 m 8-Weeks, 16-Teams  m9-Weeks, 8-Teams
40 37
35
30
25 8-Weeks, 16-
21 20 Teams
33%

20 16 )
15 12 14
10 8 9-Weeks, 8-

5 Teams

67%
0

Central North South West

® TMC 8-Wk 16-Team Playoff =~ m Post-Thanksgiving, 4-Team Playoff




Which playoif plan do you think is

best?
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